01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

02
02
02
02
02
02

03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03

04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04

05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06

07
07
07
07
07
07

08
08
08
08
08
08

01.
02.
03.
04.
05.
06.
07.
08.
09.
10.
11.

01.
02.
03.
04.
05.
06.

01.
02.
03.
04.
05.
06.
07.
08.
09.

01.
02.
03.
04.
05.
06.
07.
08.
09.
10.

01.
02.
03.
04.
05.
06.
07.
08.

01.
02.
03.
04.
05.
06.
07.
08.
09.

01.
02.
03.
04.
05.
06.

01.
02.
03.
04.
05.
06.

SV WB Allianz Il
FTM Sid

FTM Schwabing
FC BwVerwaltung
SG Rosenheim
TSV Freising Il
SG Siemens Ost |
TV Planegg

Geh. Bergfreunde
SG Siemens Ost Il
SG Siemens Sid

SG Rosenheim
FTM Schwabing

SG Siemens Ost
Gehorl. Bergfreunde
FC Bw Verwaltung
MTV Rosenheim

ESV Rosenheim

TSV Unterpfaffenhofen
TSV Freising 3

Gehorl. Bergfreunde
FT Mchn Schwabing
DJK Wirmtal

FC Bw. Verwaltung
MTV Rosenheim 3

SG Siemens Ost 2

SG Rosenheim

TSV Unterpfaffenhofen Il
TSV Unterpfaffenhofen |
Gehorl. Bergfreunde
DjK Wirmtal

FTM Sid

SG Siemens Ost IlI

FT Schwabing

FC BwVerwaltung

SG Siemens Ost Il

SG Rosenheim

TV Emmering

T 05

TSV Unterpfaffenhofen Il
FT Miinchen Schwabing
FC Bw Verwaltung

SG Siemens Ost Il

DJK Wirmtal

TSV Unterpfaffenhofen Il
ESV Rosenheim

SG Siemens Ost Il

MTV Rosenheim 11|

DJK Wurmtal

TSV Jahn Freising
Gehorl. Bergfreunde

FC Bw Verwaltung

FT Mchn Schwabing

SG Rosenheim

TSV Unterpfaffenhofen Il
SG Siemens/Schwabing
TSV Jahn Freising Il
DJK Wirmtal

FC BwVerwaltung

SG Rosenheim

FC Bw Verwaltung

SG Siemens Ost

TO5

SG Siemens/Schwabing
DJK Wirmtal

28:4
25:7
23:9
22:10
21:11
20:12
15:17
11:21
6:26
3:29
2:30

16:4
14:6
12:8
6:14
6:14
6:14

30:2
26:6
21:11
19:13
12:20
12:20
11:21
9:23
4:28

27:9
26:10
26:10
25:11
20:16
17:19
16:20
14:22

6:30

3:33

25:3
24:4
21:7
14:14
11:17
10:18
6:22
1:27

30:2
24:8
22:10
22:10
18:14
12:20
10:22
4:28
2:30

18:2
16:4
10:10
8:12
8:12
0:20

18:2
12:8
12:8
10:10
4:16
4:16

09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

15
15
15
15
15

NN E

NN E

agbrwhpE

Feld 2001 - 2022

. SG Siemens Ost |

. MTV Rosenheim IV

. SG Rosenheim

. TSV Freising Il

. TO05

. MTV Rosenheim Il

. TSV PeiRenberg

. FC BwVerwaltung

. SG Siemens/Schwabing
. DIK Wirmtal

. TSV PeiRenberg

. TSV Jahn Freising Il

. MTV Rosenheim IV

. TO5

. SG Rosenheim

. SG Siemens Ost

. SG Siemens/Schwabing
. FC BW Verwaltung

. DIK Wiirmtal

. SV WB Allianz 1l

. TSV U\'hofen-G. Il
. SG Rosenheim

. SG Siemens Ost

. TSV Freising Il

. TSV PeiRenberg

. TO05

. FC BwVerwaltung

. MTV Rosenheim IV
. DIK Wirmtal

. SG Schwabing/Siemens

. SG Rosenheim

. SG Siemens Ost

. TO05

. TSV Jahn Freising Il

. MTV Rosenheim IV

. TSV UVhofen-G. Il

. TSV PeiRenberg

. FC Bw Feldafing

. SG Siemens/Schwabing

ESV Rosenheim

MTV Rosenheim IV

SG Siemens Ost

TSV Jahn Freising Il
TSV Peil3enberg

DJK Wirmtal

SG Schwabing/Siemens
FC Bw Feldafing

T 05 Minchen

MTV Rosenheim 1|

ESV Rosenheim

TSV Jahn Freising Il
TSV Peil3enberg

SG Schwabing/Siemens
TSV Unterpfaffenhofen Il
DJK Wurmtal

FC Bw Feldafing

SG Rosenheim

TSV Peil3enberg

TSV Jahn Freising Il

FT Miinchen Schwabing
T 05 Minchen 1l

34:2
34:2
26:10
20:16
16:20
16:20
14:22
10:26
8:28
2:34

28:4
26:6
20:12
20:12
18:14
18:14
10:22
2:30
2:30

34:6
34:6
28:12
28:12
28:12
20:20
20:20
10:30
8:32
6:34
4:36

26:6
24:8
20:12
18:14
14:18
14:18
12:20
10:22
6:26

24:4
18:10
16:12
14:14
14:14
14:14

8:20

4:24

28:4
26:6
22:10
20:12
20:12
14:18
6:26
6:26
2:30

12:4
12:4
10:6
4:12
2:14

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

19
19
19
19
19
19
19

19
19
19
19

21
21
21
21
21
21
21

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22

23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23

N~ WNE

CoNoOMWNE

Boow~NoubrwNhk

NookrwhrE

pPwdPE

NoakrwhE

CoNoOMWNE

N~ WNE

SG Rosenheim
TSV Jahn Freising Il
MTV Rosenheim Il
TSV Peil3enberg

T 05 Miinchen |
U'hofen-G. Il

T 05 Miinchen I

FT Mchn Schwabing

VfL Waldkraiburg
SG Rosenheim
TSV Dorfen

T 05 Miinchen |
MTV Rosenheim 1|
TSV Jahn Freising Il
T 05 Miinchen Il
TSV Peil3enberg
TSV Jahn Freising Il

TSV U'pfaffenhofen 3
TSV U'pfaffenhofen 2
TSV Peil3enberg
TSV Dorfen

TSV Jahn Freising
ESV Rosenheim
TO5 Minchen

MTV Rosenheim 3
TO5 Minchen 2

. TSV Jahn Freising 2

TSV Dorfen

TO5 Minchen

TSV Jahn Freising 2
SG Rosenheim
TSV Jahn Freising
TSV PeilRenberg
TO5 Miinchen 2

SG Altenmarkt 1
ESV Rosenheim 2
SG Altenmarkt 2
FT Schwabing

SV WB Allianz Mchn 2
TSV Dorfen

TO5 Minchen

MTV Rosenheim 2
SG Rosenheim

TSV Jahn Freising
TO5 Minchen 2

SV WB Allianz Mchn 2
TSV U'pfaffenhofen 2
TO5 Minchen

MTV Rosenheim 2
TSV Dorfen

TSV Trostberg

SG Rosenheim

TSV Jahn Freising
TO5 Minchen 2

MTV Rosenheim 2
SV WB Allianz Mchn 2
VfL Waldkraiburg

SG Altenmarkt / Tr. / F.

SG Rosenheim
TSV Jahn Freising
MTV Rosenheim 3
TO5 Minchen 2

22:6
18:10
16:12
14:14
14:14
14:14
10:18

4:24

30:2
26:6
16:16
16:16
14:18
12:20
12:20
10:22
8:24

315
25:11
25:11
24:12
22:14
19:17
15:21
8:28
7:29
4:32

20:4
16:8
16:8
12:12
10:14
6:18
4:20

12:0
75
3:9

2:10

4:2
4:2
2:4
2:4
4:0
2:2
0:4

30:2
26:6
22:10
20:12
18:14
12:20
12:20
2:30
2:30

26:2
24:4
18:10
16:12
10:18
10:18
8:20
0:28



